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男 ６０ｍ M30 7.28 +1.2 28 001400 田中　俊祐 19851204 33 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ６０ｍ M30 7.32 +1.2 30 001385 柴田　直樹 19851220 32 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 県新

男 ６０ｍ M30 7.60 +1.2 33 000652 山田　祐二 19851221 33 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ６０ｍ M30 7.63 +1.2 30 001363 木本　条 19850702 33 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ６０ｍ M30 7.96 +1.2 27 001939 江添　悠 19860712 32 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ６０ｍ M35 7.33 +1.2 30 001331 堀井　卓 19811220 36 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 県新

男 ６０ｍ M35 7.93 +1.2 15 000655 沖野　敦朗 19781217 39 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ６０ｍ M40 7.65 +0.2 30 001323 福山　佳宏 19740523 44 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ６０ｍ M40 7.95 +0.2 28 001212 小原　剛 19741119 43 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ６０ｍ M40 8.00 +1.2 25 000838 地村　和真 19781009 40 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ６０ｍ M40 8.16 +0.2 30 001324 小向　耕平 19750306 43 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ６０ｍ M45 7.33 -0.3 30 000846 篠原　寿文 19710630 47 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 県新

男 ６０ｍ M45 7.96 -0.3 30 000893 岩谷　佳幸 19710705 47 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ６０ｍ M45 8.07 +0.2 26 000881 岸本　一史 19730324 45 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ６０ｍ M45 8.34 +0.2 27 001975 川口　暁 19730617 45 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ６０ｍ M45 8.85 -0.3 24 000790 堀田　雅義 19720727 46 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ６０ｍ M45 9.25 +0.2 30 001425 小坂　公利 19721028 46 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ６０ｍ M45 DNS -0.3 27 001195 酒井　裕史 19711018 47 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ６０ｍ M45 DNS -0.3 30 001392 前田　達郎 19700713 48 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ６０ｍ M45 DNS +0.2 27 001321 東井　英二 19730326 45 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ６０ｍ M50 7.88 -0.3 27 001637 福田　芳昭 19680105 50 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ６０ｍ M50 8.01 -0.3 30 000696 上野　昌之 19671216 50 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ６０ｍ M50 8.06 +2.8 24 000231 松井　朋彦 19670921 51 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ６０ｍ M50 8.06 +2.8 25 000732 宮本　崇司 19670112 51 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ６０ｍ M50 9.37 +2.8 30 001421 芝田　真一郎 19640122 54 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ６０ｍ M55 8.20 +2.8 30 001411 岡田　靖見 19610723 57 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ６０ｍ M55 8.30 +2.8 27 000516 笹部　雅彦 19610729 57 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ６０ｍ M60 DNS +2.8 30 000673 田和　清文 19540101 64 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ６０ｍ M65 9.41 -0.9 29 000365 安田　昭雄 19511217 66 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ６０ｍ M70 9.29 -0.9 27 001486 本田　豊 19481022 70 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ６０ｍ M70 9.50 -0.9 27 000072 髙群　哲夫 19471011 71 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ６０ｍ M75 12.78 -0.9 30 001427 森本　馬司 19390615 79 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ６０ｍ M80 10.67 -0.9 30 000001 鴻池　清司 19370901 81 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 県新

男 ６０ｍ M85 DNS -0.9 29 000007 眞藤　壽美夫 19321009 86 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ６０ｍ M85 DNS -0.9 30 000945 浅野　文男 19310913 87 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １００ｍ M30 11.52 +5.3 33 000652 山田　祐二 19851221 32 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １００ｍ M30 11.64 +5.3 30 001363 木本　条 19850702 33 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １００ｍ M30 11.68 +5.3 30 001385 柴田　直樹 19851220 32 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １００ｍ M30 12.59 +5.3 27 001939 江添　悠 19860712 32 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １００ｍ M30 DNS +5.3 28 001400 田中　俊祐 19851204 32 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １００ｍ M30 12.63 +5.3 30 001378 中村　力 19851123 32 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １００ｍ M30 14.10 +5.3 27 002015 濃野　司 19850824 33 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １００ｍ M35 12.59 +0.5 15 000655 沖野　敦朗 19781217 39 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １００ｍ M35 13.39 +5.3 30 001418 坂本　浩一 19800705 38 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １００ｍ M40 12.22 +0.5 30 001323 福山　佳宏 19740523 44 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １００ｍ M40 12.57 +0.5 28 001212 小原　剛 19741119 43 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １００ｍ M40 12.78 +0.5 25 000838 地村　和真 19781009 40 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １００ｍ M40 DNS +0.5 27 001535 宮﨑　博司 19770315 41 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １００ｍ M40 12.86 +0.5 27 002013 生田　勝也 19741007 44 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １００ｍ M40 12.95 +0.5 30 001390 井沼　康祐 19741230 43 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
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男 １００ｍ M45 12.54 +2.7 30 000893 岩谷　佳幸 19710705 47 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １００ｍ M45 12.80 +0.5 26 000881 岸本　一史 19730324 45 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １００ｍ M45 13.21 +5.6 27 001975 川口　暁 19730617 45 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １００ｍ M45 13.46 +5.6 27 001227 齋藤　泰弘 19721204 45 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １００ｍ M45 13.52 +5.6 27 001672 桐　隆大 19730204 45 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １００ｍ M45 DNS +5.6 27 001321 東井　英二 19730326 45 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １００ｍ M45 DNS +5.6 30 001386 三輪　範久 19710602 47 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １００ｍ M45 DNS +5.6 27 001195 酒井　裕史 19711018 47 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １００ｍ M45 13.82 +5.6 24 000790 堀田　雅義 19720727 46 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １００ｍ M45 DNS +5.6 30 000966 川島　康裕 19720512 46 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １００ｍ M50 12.54 +2.7 30 000696 上野　昌之 19671216 50 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １００ｍ M50 12.63 +2.7 27 001637 福田　芳昭 19680105 50 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １００ｍ M50 12.75 +2.7 25 000732 宮本　崇司 19670112 51 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １００ｍ M50 13.00 +2.7 24 000231 松井　朋彦 19670921 51 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １００ｍ M50 13.12 +2.7 24 000551 若山　起生 19660505 52 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １００ｍ M50 15.59 +2.7 30 001421 芝田　真一郎 19640122 54 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １００ｍ M55 13.21 +5.4 30 001411 岡田　靖見 19610723 57 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １００ｍ M55 13.54 +2.7 27 000516 笹部　雅彦 19610729 57 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １００ｍ M60 DNS +5.4 30 000673 田和　清文 19540101 64 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １００ｍ M65 DNS +5.4 29 000365 安田　昭雄 19511217 66 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １００ｍ M65 DNS +5.4 30 001349 鳥本　博昭 19500829 68 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １００ｍ M70 14.53 +5.4 27 001486 本田　豊 19481022 70 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １００ｍ M70 14.81 +5.4 27 000072 髙群　哲夫 19471011 71 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １００ｍ M75 19.50 +5.4 30 001427 森本　馬司 19390615 79 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １００ｍ M80 26.41 +5.4 30 001325 江隈　一夫 19340501 84 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ４００ｍ M30 53.77 33 000652 山田　祐二 19851221 32 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ４００ｍ M30 57.82 30 001385 柴田　直樹 19851220 32 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 創設記録

男 ４００ｍ M35 53.08 30 001331 堀井　卓 19811220 36 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 県新

男 ４００ｍ M35 DNS 27 000195 酒井　裕史 19711018 47 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ４００ｍ M40 DNS 27 001535 宮﨑　博司 19770315 41 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ４００ｍ M45 1.02.46 27 001672 桐　隆大 19730204 45 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ４００ｍ M45 1.11.89 26 000876 奥田　誠 19720530 46 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ４００ｍ M50 DNS 30 001317 池田　一男 19670713 51 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ４００ｍ M50 1.02.96 25 000732 宮本　崇司 19670112 51 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ４００ｍ M50 1.03.67 24 000551 若山　起生 19660505 52 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １５００ｍ M35 4.51.70 29 000568 匂坂　裕一郎 19830510 35 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １５００ｍ M40 DNS 27 001535 宮﨑　博司 19770315 41 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １５００ｍ M45 DNS 27 001981 諸木　毅 19730127 45 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １５００ｍ M45 4.53.01 30 001392 前田　達郎 19700713 48 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １５００ｍ M45 5.30.65 26 000876 奥田　誠 19720530 46 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １５００ｍ M50 4.54.82 30 000970 川瀬　卓児 19671023 51 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １５００ｍ M50 DNS 30 001317 池田　一男 19670713 51 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １５００ｍ M50 DNS 30 001428 柏木　敏孝 19660706 52 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １５００ｍ M50 5.09.76 27 001408 中川　雅嗣 19641024 54 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １５００ｍ M60 DNS 22 001017 鬼頭　幸秀 19570331 61 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １５００ｍ M60 5.54.57 30 001329 土山　達之 19550625 63 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 １５００ｍ M75 6.00.19 30 000594 樫葉　正亮 19401007 78 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 県新

男 １５００ｍ M75 8.20.91 30 001352 二木　要 19410305 77 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ３０００ｍ M55 10.55.13 30 000792 中平　久永 19601204 57 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ３０００ｍ M60 DNS 22 001017 鬼頭　幸秀 19570331 61 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ３０００ｍ M60 12.58.04 30 001329 土山　達之 19550625 63 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ３０００ｍ M65 12.36.61 27 000315 升田　昭 19500601 68 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 ３０００ｍ M75 21.48.47 30 001352 二木　要 19410305 77 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 走高跳 M40 1.70 30 001324 小向　耕平 19750306 43 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 走高跳 M45 DNS 30 000966 川島　康裕 19720512 46 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 走高跳 M55 1.45 16 000102 佐藤　秀穂 19610321 57 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 走高跳 M55 1.40 20 000505 百瀬　晶文 19610422 57 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 走高跳 M80 0.90 30 000001 鴻池　清司 19370901 81 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 走幅跳 M25 6.55 +0.7 30 001430 田中　俊樹 19890821 29 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
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男 走幅跳 M30 DNS 27 002015 濃野　司 19850824 33 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 走幅跳 M35 NM 30 001418 坂本　浩一 19800705 38 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 走幅跳 M40 DNS 30 001350 小林　英之 19751114 42 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 走幅跳 M40 5.45 +3.4 25 000838 地村　和真 19781009 40 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 5.40 +1.9

男 走幅跳 M40 4.85 +0.7 30 001390 井沼　康祐 19741230 43 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 走幅跳 M45 6.08 +0.5 30 000846 篠原　寿文 19710630 47 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 県新

男 走幅跳 M45 4.70 +1.8 30 001397 吉田　知幸 19690811 49 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 走幅跳 M50 5.36 +2.6 27 001637 福田　芳昭 19680105 50 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 5.07 +1.7

男 走幅跳 M50 3.72 +4.0 28 001860 和田　邦男 19680411 50 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 3.52 -0.8

男 走幅跳 M55 4.90 +0.5 16 000102 佐藤　秀穂 19610321 57 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 走幅跳 M55 4.01 +1.4 30 001403 中尾　直之 19611225 56 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 走幅跳 M55 4.00 +1.5 30 000921 前　秀幸 19630101 55 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 走幅跳 M70 3.62 +3.0 27 001486 本田　豊 19481022 70 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 3.29 +1.2

男 走幅跳 M80 3.16 -0.5 30 000001 鴻池　清司 19370901 81 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 立五段跳 M35 14.40 30 001331 堀井　卓 19811220 36 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 立五段跳 M35 13.18 30 001418 坂本　浩一 19800705 38 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 立五段跳 M35 12.74 15 000655 沖野　敦朗 19781217 39 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 立五段跳 M40 12.97 30 001323 福山　佳宏 19740523 44 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 立五段跳 M40 DNS 30 001350 小林　英之 19751114 42 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 立五段跳 M45 DNS 30 000846 篠原　寿文 19710630 47 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 立五段跳 M45 12.82 26 000881 岸本　一史 19730324 45 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 立五段跳 M45 10.65 27 001672 桐　隆大 19730204 45 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 立五段跳 M50 13.17 24 000231 松井　朋彦 19670921 51 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 立五段跳 M50 DNS 30 000696 上野　昌之 19670921 50 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 立五段跳 M55 12.20 16 000102 佐藤　秀穂 19610321 57 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 立五段跳 M55 11.68 30 001403 中尾　直之 19611225 56 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 立五段跳 M55 10.67 30 000921 前　秀幸 19630101 55 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 立五段跳 M75 DNS 27 001694 小松　宏 19420703 76 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 立五段跳 M75 10.26 30 001330 古川　孝雄 19450109 73 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
男 砲丸投 M50 10.60 29 000396 吉本　功 19670819 51 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 6.0kg

男 砲丸投 M50 8.97 24 000308 小野　映一 19661016 52 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 6.0kg

男 砲丸投 M50 8.78 30 000825 山本　敏生 19650811 53 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 6.0kg

男 砲丸投 M50 7.45 24 000445 井村　寿 19670207 51 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 6.0kg

男 砲丸投 M55 9.57 24 000525 村井　克行 19621026 56 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 6.0kg

男 砲丸投 M60 9.26 28 000179 船引　規正 19580527 60 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 5.0kg

男 砲丸投 M70 8.45 30 001330 古川　孝雄 19450109 73 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 4.0kg

男 砲丸投 M70 7.87 33 000604 山本　宣博 19481027 70 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 4.0kg

男 砲丸投 M75 DNS 27 001485 佐藤　充 19420410 76 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 4.0kg

男 砲丸投 M75 DNS 27 001694 小松　宏 19420703 76 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 4.0kg

男 砲丸投 M80 6.12 30 000146 安部　公雄 19350509 83 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 4.0kg

男 砲丸投 M85 DNS 30 000945 浅野　文男 19310913 87 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 4.0kg

男 砲丸投 M85 5.09 29 000007 眞藤　壽美夫 19321009 86 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 4.0kg

男 砲丸投 M90 4.09 30 000027 小山　清一 19280520 90 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 2.0kg

男 砲丸投 M90 1.63 30 000047 得津　幸一 19280102 90 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 2.0kg

男 円盤投 M40 DNS 30 001350 小林　英之 19751114 42 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 2.0kg

男 円盤投 M40 22.82 30 001324 小向　耕平 19750306 43 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 2.0kg

男 円盤投 M40 NM 30 001302 清水　彬 19761126 41 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 2.0kg

男 円盤投 M45 DNS 30 000966 川島　康裕 19720512 46 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 2.0kg

男 円盤投 M50 DNS 24 000308 小野　映一 19661016 52 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 1.5kg

男 円盤投 M50 35.23 29 000396 吉本　功 19670819 51 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 1.5kg

男 円盤投 M50 28.40 30 001301 山澤　研一 19671007 51 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 1.5kg

男 円盤投 M55 31.96 24 000525 村井　克行 19621026 56 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 1.5kg

男 円盤投 M55 27.39 20 000505 百瀬　晶文 19610422 57 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 1.5kg

男 円盤投 M60 33.23 28 000179 船引　規正 19580527 60 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 1.0kg

男 円盤投 M60 23.61 30 000492 片山　邦一 19530718 65 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 1.0kg

男 円盤投 M65 20.22 30 001349 鳥本　博昭 19500829 68 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 1.0kg

男 円盤投 M70 26.20 33 000604 山本　宣博 19481027 70 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 1.0kg

男 円盤投 M75 DNS 27 001485 佐藤　充 19420410 76 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 1.0kg

男 円盤投 M75 DNS 27 001694 小松　宏 19420703 76 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 1.0kg

男 円盤投 M80 15.30 30 000146 安部　公雄 19350509 83 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 1.0kg
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男 円盤投 M85 DNS 30 000945 浅野　文男 19310913 87 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 1.0kg

男 円盤投 M90 10.41 30 000027 小山　清一 19280520 90 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 1.0kg

女 ６０ｍ W35 9.00 +3.0 30 001017 山中　弓月 19800923 38 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
女 ６０ｍ W45 9.68 +3.0 24 000405 丸山　和恵 19720818 46 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
女 ６０ｍ W50 9.20 +3.0 24 000647 米川　富士美 19650313 53 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
女 ６０ｍ W65 9.74 +3.0 30 000325 加藤　恵子 19520902 66 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
女 ６０ｍ W70 12.87 +3.0 30 000371 関　めり子 19480920 70 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
女 １００ｍ W40 15.04 +4.2 29 000382 川又　裕美子 19740822 44 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
女 １００ｍ W45 15.49 +4.2 24 000405 丸山　和恵 19720818 46 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
女 １００ｍ W50 14.89 +4.2 24 000647 米川　富士美 19650313 53 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
女 １００ｍ W65 15.38 +4.2 30 000325 加藤　恵子 19520902 68 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
女 ４００ｍ W45 DNF 24 000405 丸山　和恵 19720818 46 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
女 １５００ｍ W25 6.00.19 27 002009 水内　美香子 19881128 29 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
女 １５００ｍ W45 DNS 28 001693 田中　美香 19700914 48 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
女 １５００ｍ W55 DNS 30 000897 小出　裕子 19630106 55 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
女 ３０００ｍ W45 DNS 28 001693 田中　美香 19700914 48 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
女 ３０００ｍ W55 DNS 30 000897 小出　裕子 19630106 55 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
女 走高跳 W30 1.63 27 001980 渡邊　有希 19880812 30 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
女 走高跳 W35 DNS 30 001017 山中　弓月 19800923 38 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
女 走幅跳 W40 4.00 +0.2 29 000382 川又　裕美子 19740822 44 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
女 走幅跳 W50 4.50 +1.7 20 000518 西澤　香 19670718 51 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
女 走幅跳 W65 3.80 +1.6 30 000325 加藤　恵子 19520902 66 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
女 立五段跳 W35 DNS 30 001017 山中　弓月 19800923 38 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
女 立五段跳 W40 8.89 29 000382 川又　裕美子 19740822 44 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
女 立五段跳 W50 11.22 20 000518 西澤　香 19670718 51 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018
女 立五段跳 W70 7.70 30 000371 関　めり子 19480920 70 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 創設記録

女 砲丸投 W45 DNS 24 000796 喜多嶋　良子 19690702 49 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 4.0kg

女 砲丸投 W70 DNS 29 000238 眞藤　嘉子 19450530 73 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 3.0kg

女 円盤投 W45 33.03 24 000796 喜多嶋　良子 19690702 49 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 1.0kg

女 円盤投 W70 DNS 30 000371 関　めり子 19480920 70 11.10 和歌山 田辺スポーツパーク 2018 1.0kg
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